
 

 
Elias Motsoaledi Local Municipality 

  
 
 
    Cnr 2nd Avenue  
    Grobler and Barlow Street 
 

 
 
 

   

INVITATION TO BID: 
 

These are subject to the PPPFA as amended and the Preferential Procurement Regulations 2017 and the General Conditions of Contract and, if 
applicable, to any special conditions of contract. The 80/20 points system will be used for Bids below R 50,000,000.00 and 90/10 for Bids above 
R50,000,000.00.  

 
Tender 
Number 

Description Requirements Compulsory Briefing 
Session 

Non-
Refundable Bid 
Document Fee 

Closing Date and 
Time 

EMLM 
02/2019 

Installation and operation of pre-paid 
meters, bulk meters and vending 
system within Elias Motsoaledi local 
municipality for period of three years 
(Re-advert) 

 
Registration with 
Professional Body 
ECSA OR ECBSA. 

Tuesday 
09/04/2019  
@ 09:00am 
Venue: Council 
Chamber. 

R300.00 03 May 2019 
@ 10:00am 

EMLM 
09/2019 

Request for proposals from individual 
companies, joint ventures or 
consortiums of consulting engineering 
firms for the feasibility study, designs, 
coordination, tender processes, 
supervision through to commissioning of 
the upgrading of Motetema internal 
streets (Re-advert) 
 

 

Proof of registration 

with ECSA as a Pr 

Eng./Technologist 

(at least one 

director) 

 

Tuesday 
09/04/2019  
@ 10:00am 
Venue: Council 
Chamber. 

R300.00 03 May 2019 
@ 09:00am 

EMLM 
12/2019 

Short term insurance and risk 
management services for a period of 3 
years 36 months (as and when required) 
 

Registration with 
FSB; FIA; IRMSA & 
IOID. 

Tuesday 
09/04/2019  
@ 11:00am 
Venue: Council 
Chamber. 

R300.00 04 May 2019 
@ 09:00am 

EMLM 
13/2019 

Appointment of an accredited service 
provider to implement municipal finance 
management programme (MFMP) 
training to Elias Motsoaledi Local 
Municipality, for a period of thirty-six (36) 
months (as and when required) 
 

Proof of 
accreditation 
(accreditation 
certificate by the 
ETQA) of the 
relevant seta 

N/A R300.00 04 May 2019 
@ 10:00am 

EMLM 
14/2019 

Provision of Security Services in the 
Elias Motsoaledi Local Municipality area 
for a period of 3 years (36 Months) 

Registration with the 
Private Security 
Industry Regulatory 
Authority (PSIRA) 

Tuesday 
09/04/2019  
@ 12:00am 
Venue: Council 
Chamber. 

R500.00 04 May 2019 
@ 11:00am 

 
Terms of reference shall be available at www.etenders.gov.za from the 08 April 2019 @ 09:00am. For any related enquiries to procurement of 
Terms of reference please contact Annah Motha @ Tel: 013 262 3056, Finance Department.  
The council reserves the right to either accept the whole or part of any Bid, or not to appoint at all. Faxes or e-mail are not acceptable. 
Tenders will be received as per the dates stated above and must be enclosed in a sealed envelope, bearing the applicable Tender heading, and 
Tender number, as well as the closing time and due date, and must be placed in the TENDER BOX at main Municipal Building, in which bids will 
be opened at the time indicated in public. 
         
 
         
M.M KGWALE           
ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER 

 

P.O. Box 48 Phone: (013) 262 3056/7/8/9  

Groblersdal, 0470 Fax: (013) 262 2547 / 2886 / 2893 

 

Our Ref:                                      Correspond with the Municipal Manager 

Ons Verw:  TENDERS – S C M                  Korrespondeer met die Munisipale Bestuurder 


